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CHILD CARE ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING DATES 1ND 
DEADLINES FOR COMPLETING LICENSE APPLICATI ~ 

2019 l\ 

Child Care Advisory Council 
Meeting Date 

*License App ic ation 
Completion D !a dline 

January 9, 2019, Wednesday December 19, 20H:\ 

February 13, 2019, Wednesday 

March 13, 2019, Wednesday 

April 10, 2019, Wednesday 

January 16, 2019 

February 20, 2019 

March 20, 2019 
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May 8, 2019, Wednesday 

June 12, 2019, Wednesday 

July 10, 2019, Wednesday 

August14,2019, Wednesday 

September 11, 2019 Wednesday 

April 17, 2019 

May 15, 2019 

June 19, 2019 

July 17, 2019 

August 21, 2019 
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October 9, 2019, Wednesday September 18, 2019 I 
November 13, 2019, Wednesday October 16, 2019 I 
December 11, 2019, Wednesday November 20, 2019 \ 
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Child Care Advisory Council (CCAC) meetings are public mbetings, which 
are held on the second Wednesday of each month starting 1at 9.00 AM, at 

1800 Clematis Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33401, unh~ss otherwise 
1published. 1 
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* This is not an application submittal deadline. To meet tJ ~e application 
completion deadline, license applications, including plans, mus~ be submitted 
at least 6 weeks before the target CCAC meeting date. A complete application 
includes a satisfacto licens · ins tion re ort and all other uired 
documentation. 




